
I.D.:	47758877

Furnizare	switch-uri	şi	routere

Data
publicarii

02.07.20 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7	32413100-2	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

82.352,94	RON	-	82.352,94	RON
168.067,23	RON	-	168.067,23	RON
138.655,46	RON	-	138.655,46	RON

	 	

Descriere: 2.	routere	tip	I,	7	routere	tip	I.	1.	10	switch-uri	de	fibră	optică	cu	24	porturi	multimode,
complet	echipate,	10	switch-uri	de	fibră	optică	cu	24	porturi	multimode,	complet	echipate,
cu	module	de	tip	SFP/1Gbps	(22	buc.)	şi,	respectiv,	module	de	tip	SFP+/10Gbps	(2	buc.);.	3.
routere	tip	II,	6	routere	tip	II.


